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Additional Information - Detailsof Bankbalances and Mutual fund investments as at March 31, 2009

Balance with Schedule Banks Amount in INR

In Current Accounts

Citibank

Deutsche Bank

HSBC-EEFCAccount

ICiCIBank

Oriental Bank of Commerce

Oriental Bank of Commerce-EEFC

Standard Chartered Bank

HSBC Bank -Unpaid Dividend Account

Axis Bank- Unpaid Dividend

HSBC Bank

State Bank of India

3,355,784

1,184,595

9,122,944

2,013,305

8,074,700

16,399

6,643,780

919,193

590,777

136,561

2,866,256

34,924,294Total

In Fixed Deposits

Oriental Bank of Commerce

State Bank of India

HSBC Bank

1,747,633

800,000

294;838

108,500,000

111,342,471

/"

HDFC

Total

Balances with non-scheduled banks

In Current Accounts

Wachovia Bank, N.A., USA

HSBC Bank, Swindon, UK

Deutsche Bank, Singapore

Bank of Tokyo, Mitsubishi

Silicon Valley Bank, USA

HSBC Dubai

HSBC Germany

May Bank, Malaysia

UBS,Basel

HSBC, Australia

HSBC,Singapore

HSBC, Netherlands

Total

5,897,914

1,569,919

571,742

13,977,136

96,967,134

968,330

4,731,868
349,728

2,436,230

528,548

4,007,453

9,951,823

141,957,825

Details of Mutual fund investments

HDFCMutual Fund
ICiCI Prudential Mutual Fund
Tata Mutual Fund

Total

41,422,954
115,982,544

31,435,380

188,840,878

Declaration

above details have been verified by me and found correct.
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